STATE OF NEW MEXICO
OIL AND GAS DIVISION

INCLINATION REPORT

gmam——

CHOYR GILBERT - CONTRACT MANAGER

FIELD NAME LEASE NAME WELL NUMBER
PHILLIPS 19 FEDERAL 7
[OPERATOR COUNTY
CLAYTON WILLIAMS ENERGY EDDY
[ADDRESS
6 DESTA DRIVE #1100, MIDLAND, TX 79705
mlON
RECORD OF INCLINATION _
COURSE LENGTH COURSE
MEASURED DEPTH HUNDREDS OF| ANGLE OF INCLINATION| DISPLACEMENT PER DISPLACEMENT ACCUMULATIVE
FEET FEET DEGREE HUNDRED FEET FEET DISPLACEMENT
176 1.76 0.75 1.31 2.30 2.30
435 2.59 1.00 1.75 4,52 6.82
827 3.92 0.75 1.31 5.13 11.96
1203 3.76 0.75 1§1 4.92 16.88
1606 4.03 1.00 1.75 7.03 23.91
2015 4.09 1.00 1.75 7.14 31.05
2422 4.07 1.50 2.62 10.65 41.70
2579 1.57 1.25 2.18 342 45.13
2827 2.48 1.00 1.75 4.33 49.46
3703 8.76 1.25 2.18 19.11 68.57
3391 -3.12 1.25 2.18 -6.81 61.76
3610 2.19 1.50 2.62 573 67.49
3736 1.26 1.25 2.18 2.75 70.24
4047 3.11 1.00 1.75 543 75.67
4500 4.53 2.00 3.49 15.81 91.48
-45.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 91.48
THIS INFORMAT IS TRUE AND CORRECT TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE.
SIGNATURE DF i NAME OF COMPANY
KEY ENERGY DRILLING, INC.

TELEPHONE NUMBER

(915) 570-0494







